

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.114/2022
IN
SECOND APPEAL NO.685/2017

Hemant s/o Rukhabsao Tupkar and another
Vs.

Shri Rammohan s/o Late Rai Saheb Chatterjee (dead) through LRs Rajesh s/o Rammohan
Chatterjee and another.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri M.R. Johrapurkar, Advocate for petitioner

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 07/07/2022

Petitioners to take steps in respect of
unserved respondents within two weeks.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare