

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 114 OF 2022

in

SECOND APPEAL NO. 685 OF 2017

Hemant Rukhabsao Tupkar and anr ___ Vs. ___ Rammohan Rai Saheb Chatterjee thr
L.Rs and anr

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. M.R.Joharapurkar, Advocate for appellants
Mr. O.A.Ghare, Advocate for Respondent No.1

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.
DATE : 07/09/2022

List the matter in the next week at the
request of learned counsel for respondent No.1.

Mr. Joharapurkar, learned counsel for the
appellants to take steps to serve Respondent No.2.

JUDGE