



14-2022

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 114 OF 2022
IN SECOND APPEAL NO. 685 OF 2017

(Hemant s/o Rukhabsao Tupkar & Anr. Vs. Shri Rammohan s/o Late Rai Saheb Chatterjee
(dead) through LRs Rajesh s/o Rammohan Chatterjee & Anr.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri M.R. Johrapurkar, Counsel for the petitioners.
Shri P.V. Ghare, Counsel for respondent no.2.

.....

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.
MARCH 4, 2024.

The petitioners shall place on record family
tree along with the facts of the case.

2] Stand over to 2/4/2024.

(ANIL L. PANSARE, J.)

Sumit